Time

1:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

1:55 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

State Advisory Group Meeting

Michigan’s
Childhood 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.
Courts

AGENDA

Join Zoom Meeting

https://zoom.us/j/92223492101?pwd=eGRTbEIUaDAOenZzRUZXclVgqaGFXUT09

Agenda Item

Welcome and Introductions
Expansion Site Updates

Workgroup Updates
Legislative and Sustainability Workgroup
Updates

ZERO TO THREE State Scan Tool Initiative

Breakout Rooms-Begin to Identify Services
1. Prevention and Family Strengthening

2. Early Intervention and Early Education

3. Substance Use Prevention and Treatment

Groups report back

Next Steps

Legislative Workgroups will continue.
Next State Advisory Group Meeting
August 12, 2024, at 1pm.

Adjournment

Presenter/Facilitator

Michele Hall, Statewide Coordinator on
behalf of Kim Batsche-McKenzie, Project
Director, MDHHS

Amy Zaagman

Michele Hall

Michele Hall

Michele Hall


https://zoom.us/j/92223492101?pwd=eGRTbElUaDA0enZzRUZXclVqaGFXUT09

