

State Advisory Group Meeting May 13, 2024 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

AGENDA

Join Zoom Meeting

https://zoom.us/j/92223492101?pwd=eGRTbElUaDA0enZzRUZXclVqaGFXUT09

Time	Agenda Item	Presenter/Facilitator
1:00 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions Expansion Site Updates	Michele Hall, Statewide Coordinator on behalf of Kim Batsche-McKenzie, Project Director, MDHHS
1:10 p.m.	Workgroup Updates Legislative and Sustainability Workgroup Updates	Amy Zaagman
1:20 p.m.	ZERO TO THREE State Scan Tool Initiative	Michele Hall
1:25 p.m.	Breakout Rooms-Begin to Identify Services 1. Prevention and Family Strengthening 2. Early Intervention and Early Education 3. Substance Use Prevention and Treatment	
1:40 p.m.	Groups report back	
1:55 p.m.	Next Steps Legislative Workgroups will continue. Next State Advisory Group Meeting August 12, 2024, at 1pm.	Michele Hall
2:00 p.m.	Adjournment	Michele Hall